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 Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mtgl. # 10 er 9 er 8 er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis 

 1 Gottsknecht, Gerhard SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 2625 11 1 2 1 0 142 
 2 Wieferich, Arnold SLG Vechta 1 2935 7 7 0 1 0 140 
 3 Siemering, Kai-Uwe SLG Harlingerland 1 35109 6 7 2 0 0 139 
 4 Wecker, Andreas SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  E 14775 5 9 1 0 0 139 
 e.V. 
 5 Eggers, Rainer Einzelmitglied 15817 5 9 1 0 0 139 
 6 Schlüter, Matthias SLG Mönchhof 1 26412 6 6 3 0 0 138 
 7 Hellfaier, Martin SLG Harlingerland 1 4582 7 4 2 2 0 136 
 8 Heuser, Godehard SLG Meppen 1 2446 7 3 4 1 0 136 
 9 Heese, Manfred SLG Gifhorner Welfen 1 22690 5 6 4 0 0 136 
 10 Bültmann, Thorsten SLG Lingen Ems 1 26911 5 6 4 0 0 136 
 11 Metterhausen, Jens SLG Niedersachsenring 1 26796 5 6 3 1 0 135 
 12 Wielenberg, Christoph SLG Vechta 1 845 6 3 5 1 0 134 
 13 Kugler, Andreas SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 30624 5 6 3 0 1 134 
 14 Neuschulz, Harry SLG NATO Shooting Team  1 1062 4 7 3 1 0 134 
 North 
 15 Wilkens, Helmut SLG Lingen Ems E 22585 5 4 5 1 0 133 
 16 Zachriat, Gottfried SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  1 31407 3 8 3 0 1 132 
 e.V. 
 17 Vulhop, Arnold SLG Vechta 1 1866 2 10 1 2 0 132 
 18 Böttcher, Nils SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  2 34661 5 4 3 3 0 131 
 e.V. 
 19 Gibbs, John Newton SLG Harlingerland 1 2918 4 5 5 0 1 131 
 20 Mücke, Roland SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 2 33248 4 4 6 1 0 131 
 21 Köhler, Wolfgang SLG Vechta 0 2070 5 4 2 4 0 130 
 22 Ahlswede, Karl Heinz SLG Hameln 1 1049 3 7 3 1 1 130 
 23 Midden, Ulrich SLG Lingen Ems 1 36660 3 5 5 2 0 129 
 24 Heyer, Dietrich SLG NATO Shooting Team  1 1772 3 4 7 1 0 129 
 North 
 25 Guerre, Hans-Günter SLG Bremen 1 9529 2 9 3 0 0 129 
 26 Hinz, Harald SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 912 1 8 5 1 0 129 
 27 Malzahn, Cornelia SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 1 22217 5 5 2 1 0 128 
 28 Bergmann, Fred SLG SSC Bruchmühlen 1 4789 5 4 2 3 0 128 
 29 Lebinski, Dietmar SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 4655 4 5 4 0 1 128 
 30 Oppen, Heiko SLG Niedersachsenring 1 17377 2 6 5 2 0 128 
 31 Wagner, Benedikt SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 2873 5 2 5 1 2 127 
 32 Dembski, Rolf-Dieter SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 17324 3 4 5 3 0 127 
 33 Seiz, Holger Einzelmitglied E 3517 3 5 4 1 2 126 
 34 Jessl, Bernd SLG Mönchhof 1 14325 2 4 7 2 0 126 
 35 Jürges, Volker SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 2 21786 1 9 3 1 0 126 
 36 Meyer, Harald SLG Mönchhof 1 4276 6 0 5 2 1 125 
 37 Böhme, Joachim SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 0 2670 1 6 5 3 0 125 
 38 Tissen, Igor SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 1 38811 3 5 2 3 2 124 
 39 Ernst, Ralf- Rafael SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  2 30247 3 4 4 2 2 124 
 e.V. 
 40 Beckmann, Burghard SLG Edewecht 1 18865 4 2 3 5 1 123 
 41 Erbach, Rüdiger SLG Bad Gandersheim 1 3079 2 6 3 2 1 123 
 42 Riebenstahl, Hans-Ulrich SLG Linden 2 8247 1 6 5 1 2 123 
 43 Lorek, Matthias SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf E 29424 1 6 4 3 1 123 
 44 Gröneweg, Stefan SLG Edewecht 1 28528 1 4 8 1 1 123 
 45 Huster, Aloysius SLG SSC Bruchmühlen 1 8357 3 6 4 0 1 122 
 46 Monhart, Markus SLG Deister/Süntel 2 35214 3 5 3 2 1 122 
 47 Leitz, Guntram SLG Linden 1 10512 2 4 4 4 1 122 
 48 Kutsch, Hans SLG Harlingerland 0 4875 2 3 7 1 2 12 
     49  Beierlein, Ulf SLG Bremen 1 8002 1 5 5 3 1 122 
 50 Weine, Michael SLG NATO Shooting Team  1 38435 2 2 8 2 0 121 
 North 
 51 Schlesier, Peter SLG Braunschw.Wolfenbütt.e.V. E 28809 1 7 2 3 1 121 
 52 Bening, Martina SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 35540 4 3 3 2 2 120 
   53  Bening, Rolf                   SLG Dorfmark e.V.                 1           4532        2      3       6        2         1       120 
    54  Kaluza, Horst                  SLG SSC Bruchmühlen             1           5840        2       3        6        2         1              120 



 

 Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mtgl. # 10 er 9 er 8 er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis 
  
  
 55 Kube, Ansas SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 32175 1 7 2 2 2 120 
 56 Rosinsky, Oliver SLG Bremen 2 27406 1 6 4 2 0 120 
 57 Lambach, Dirk SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 27594 3 4 3 3 1 119 
 58 Bode, Klaus SLG Laatzen/Hannover E 7105 2 4 5 1 2 119 
 59 Müller, Ingo SLG Bad Gandersheim 1 18510 1 4 5 3 2 119 
 60 Hoppe, Franz SLG Vechta E 1864 1 3 6 4 1 119 
 61 Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard SLG Harlingerland 2 15794 1 6 2 2 4 118 
 62 Lippert, Marion SLG Deister/Süntel 1 35869 1 5 4 4 0 118 
 63 Wöltje, Hermann SLG NATO Shooting Team  0 3233 1 4 4 4 2 118 
 North 
 64 Bäuerle, Thomas SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 0 34174 3 3 3 1 4 117 
 65 Vollert, Manfred SLG NATO Shooting Team  0 1240 2 4 4 1 2 117 
 North 
 66 Jürries, Kai SLG Bremen 2 32762 2 4 2 4 2 117 
 67 Scholz, Erhard SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 30430 1 4 4 4 1 117 
 68 Euhausen, Jacobus SLG Harlingerland 2 16652 0 4 6 3 1 116 
 69 Geisler, Waldemar SLG Gifhorner Welfen 1 38176 2 6 3 0 1 115 
 70 Brinkmann, Steffen SLG Geest e.V. 1 37946 3 2 5 2 0 114 
 71 Lawrentz, Karl-Friedrich SLG Achum 1 18822 2 4 4 2 2 114 
 72 Luft, Daniel SLG Edewecht 3 35294 2 1 8 1 1 114 
 73 Wolf, Reinhardt SLG Meppen 1 6156 0 3 5 5 2 114 
 74 Arndt, Ulrich SLG Deister/Süntel 1 35753 1 5 4 1 1 113 
 75 Paterok, Hartmut SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  2 26865 0 4 7 1 1 113 
 e.V. 
 76 Keith, Michael SLG Steterburger  1 30726 2 5 3 1 1 112 
 Sportschützengem. 
 77 Maynard, Roland SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 1 4371 2 4 2 4 1 112 
 78 Gröneweg, Thomas SLG Edewecht 1 28331 1 2 5 3 3 111 
 79 Nachtigall, Frank SLG Geest e.V. 1 31508 1 4 3 4 0 110 
 80 Jeske, Jürgen SLG Achum 1 11565 0 5 2 5 2 110 
 81 Hasenjäger, Dietmar SLG SSC Bruchmühlen 0 35323 2 4 3 1 2 109 
 82 Scheer, Daniel SLG Geest e.V. 1 38446 1 5 3 1 2 109 
 83 Erbach, Betty Annemarie SLG Bad Gandersheim 1 35115 1 3 4 3 0 109 
 84 Mende, Peter SLG Uetze 1 18504 0 4 4 2 3 108 
 85 Ender, Peter SLG Hameln 1 35329 0 3 5 2 3 108 
 86 Maasmeier, Peter SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  E 29246 2 2 4 0 3 107 
 e.V. 
 87 Dietzel, Thorsten SLG Harlingerland 2 29173 2 1 5 1 3 107 
 88 Leder, Uwe SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 7760 1 4 1 3 3 107 
 89 Köbbe, Walter SLG Lingen Ems 1 11796 3 2 1 5 2 106 
 90 Rowold, Michael SLG Braunschweig E 36091 1 3 4 1 1 106 
 91 Kruse, Horst SLG Achum 1 7047 0 2 6 2 3 106 
 92 Schulz, Klaus SLG Hameln 1 794 0 2 4 5 2 106 
 93 Finger, Andreas SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  3 37030 0 2 2 6 4 105 
 e.V. 
 94 Wenslowat, Max SLG Linden 2 22283 3 2 0 3 4 103 
 95 Winter, Friedrich SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 2 23625 0 3 4 3 2 103 
 96 Haase, Claus SLG Bad Gandersheim 0 11221 2 1 2 3 4 102 
 97 Lüders, Heiko SLG Uetze 1 19316 1 2 3 4 1 102 
 98 Steinmeier, Norbert SLG Achum 0 30097 1 2 1 5 3 102 
 99 Rabbe, Heinz Dieter SLG Dorfmark e.V. 0 10849 0 2 2 5 3 102 
 100 Gawoll, Jörn SLG Lingen Ems 0 37242 1 2 1 5 3 101 
 101 Clausen, Rüdiger SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  4 37498 0 3 3 5 1 101 
 e.V. 
 102 Schäfer, Dieter SLG Linden 1 9029 2 4 1 1 3 100 
 103 Schmidt, Frank Anton SLG Edewecht 2 38005 2 3 1 2 4 100 
 104 Schmidt, Raimund SLG Steterburger  1 36484 0 3 5 2 0 100 
 Sportschützengem. 
 105 Höltkemeyer,  SLG Deister/Süntel 1 34811 0 1 4 3 4 100 
 106 Lüders, Meike SLG Uetze 1 27830 1 3 3 0 0 99 
 107 Herz, Wolfgang SLG Laatzen/Hannover 1 14075 0 2 3 3 3 99 



 Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mtgl. # 10 er 9 er 8 er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis 
  
 
   108  Schwark, Gerd SLG Uetze 0 19317 0 4 3 1 1 98 
 109 Trifunovic, Gordan SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 0 31598 2 2 0 6 2 97 
 110 Jaklitsch, Matthias SLG Braunschweig E 787 1 3 2 4 1 97 
 111 Eikermann, Stefan Einzelmitglied E 18825 1 2 4 3 1 97 
 112 Volkmar, Michael SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  3 37895 0 3 3 1 3 97 
 e.V. 
 113 Malzahn, Ralph SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 0 15892 1 2 2 4 4 96 
 114 Dippner, Christian SLG Niedersachsenring 1 17211 1 0 3 3 3 95 
 115 Spieß, Stefan SLG Harz E 37410 2 4 1 1 2 93 
 116 Gundlach - van Dühren,  SLG Meppen 1 37860 1 2 2 3 3 93 
 117 Lau, Andreas SLG Edewecht 2 35295 2 4 1 0 2 92 
 118 Ulbrich, Helmut SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 2 27008 2 0 5 2 0 91 
 119 Große, Heinz-Jürgen Einzelmitglied E 18215 0 3 1 2 3 91 
 120 Kerausch, Kurt SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 2 14979 2 1 1 2 4 90 
 121 Olschewski, Jürgen SLG Linden 1 6808 1 3 3 1 2 87 
 122 Okruss, Stefan SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  3 38531 2 2 3 1 1 86 
 e.V. 
 123 Döring, Thorsten SLG Braunschweig E 10749 2 2 2 3 0 86 
 124 Hoffmann, Eric SLG Schöningen 1 37552 0 3 2 3 3 85 
 125 Bartsch, Michael SLG Bad Gandersheim 2 22603 0 0 4 4 2 84 
 126 Winter, Alfred SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 0 24093 0 0 3 4 1 83 
 127 Lindau, Frank SLG Kurzwaffe Anderten von  1 18772 1 2 1 2 1 76 
 1995 e.V 
 128 Fielitz, Walter SLG Harz E 17000 1 2 0 2 1 73 
 129 Simon, Peter SLG Kurzwaffe Anderten von  1 5229 0 3 1 2 1 70 
 1995 e.V 
 130 Gröneweg, Gundolf SLG Edewecht 2 27912 0 2 3 0 3 69 
 131 Schiewek, Gerhard SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf E 38319 0 1 1 1 3 66 
 132 Luft, Manfred SLG Edewecht 3 35293 1 1 0 2 2 64 
 133 Hopp, Michael SLG Bremen 1 32763 0 1 1 1 2 59 
 134 Stock, Manfred SLG Edewecht 3 34201 1 0 2 0 1 55 
 135 Fromme, Asta SLG Bad Gandersheim 2 36100 2 0 0 2 1 45 
 136 Sump, Uwe SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 2 30774 0 1 1 1 2 40 
 137 Vogt, Thomas Einzelmitglied 0 3696 0 0 1 2 0 38 
 138 Riebenstahl 60001 0 0 2 2 0 35 
 139 Fromme, Ralf SLG Bad Gandersheim 2 36099 0 0 1 1 0 32 
 140 Lippert, Norbert SLG Deister/Süntel 2 35580 0 0 0 0 1 22 
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 Platz SLG Mannschaft ADF 10 er 9 er 8 er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis 

 1 SLG Harlingerland 1 3 17 16 9 2 1 406 
 2 SLG Vechta 1 3 15 20 6 4 0 406 
 3 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 3 16 14 11 2 1 399 
 4 SLG Mönchhof 1 3 14 10 15 4 1 389 
 5 SLG NATO Shooting Team North 1 3 9 13 18 4 0 384 
 6 SLG Lingen Ems 1 3 11 13 10 7 2 371 
 7 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen 1 3 10 13 12 5 2 370 
 8 SLG Sportschützenverein Osning e.V. 2 3 8 12 14 6 3 368 
 9 SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 3 9 10 14 7 3 367 
 10 SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 1 3 10 14 6 8 3 364 
 11 SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 3 7 13 11 7 5 364 
 12 SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 3 9 14 7 6 5 360 
 13 SLG Niedersachsenring 1 3 8 12 11 6 3 358 
 14 SLG Edewecht 1 3 6 8 16 9 5 357 
 15 SLG Bad Gandersheim 1 3 4 13 12 8 3 351 
 16 SLG Hameln 1 3 3 12 12 8 6 344 
 17 SLG Meppen 1 3 8 8 11 9 5 343 
 18 SLG Harlingerland 2 3 3 11 13 6 8 341 
 19 SLG Geest e.V. 1 3 5 11 11 7 2 333 
 20 SLG Deister/Süntel 1 3 2 11 12 8 5 331 
 21 SLG Achum 1 3 2 11 12 9 7 330 
 22 SLG Bremen 1 3 3 15 9 4 3 310 
 23 SLG Linden 1 3 5 11 8 6 6 309 
 24 SLG Uetze 1 3 2 9 10 6 4 309 
 25 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 2 3 5 14 10 3 2 297 
 26 SLG Sportschützenverein Osning e.V. 3 3 2 7 8 8 8 288 
 27 SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 2 3 4 4 10 7 6 284 
 28 SLG Edewecht 2 3 4 9 5 2 9 261 
 29 SLG Edewecht 3 3 4 2 10 3 4 233 
 30 SLG Bad Gandersheim 2 3 2 0 5 7 3 161 
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 Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mtgl. # 10 er 9 er 8 er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis 

 1 Wieferich, Arnold SLG Vechta 1 2935 9 4 2 0 0 142 
 2 Neuschulz, Harry SLG NATO Shooting Team North 2 1062 8 6 1 0 0 142 
 3 Guerre, Hans-Günter SLG Bremen 1 9529 7 7 1 0 0 141 
 4 Midden, Ulrich SLG Lingen Ems 1 36660 7 6 1 1 0 139 
 5 Bültmann, Thorsten SLG Lingen Ems 1 26911 7 5 3 0 0 139 
 6 Vulhop, Arnold SLG Vechta 1 1866 7 5 3 0 0 139 
 7 Wielenberg, Christoph SLG Vechta 1 845 6 7 2 0 0 139 
 8 Lebinski, Dietmar SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 4655 6 7 0 1 1 136 
 9 van De Weyer, Ulrich SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 7762 6 6 2 0 1 136 
 10 Bergmann, Fred SLG SSC Bruchmühlen 1 4789 6 5 3 1 0 136 
 11 Jessl, Bernd SLG Mönchhof 1 14325 5 6 4 0 0 136 
 12 Kaluza, Horst SLG SSC Bruchmühlen 1 5840 5 6 4 0 0 136 
 13 Erbach, Rüdiger SLG Bad Gandersheim 1 3079 5 6 3 1 0 135 
 14 Huster, Aloysius SLG SSC Bruchmühlen 1 8357 6 5 2 1 1 134 
 15 Gibbs, John Newton SLG Harlingerland 1 2918 5 5 3 2 0 133 
 16 Sarrach, Thorsten SLG Meppen 1 29581 5 4 5 1 0 133 
 17 Gottsknecht, Gerhard SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 2625 4 8 1 1 1 133 
 18 Zachriat, Gottfried SLG Sportschützenverein Osning e.V. 1 31407 5 5 3 1 1 132 
 19 Heese, Manfred SLG Gifhorner Welfen 1 22690 5 4 4 2 0 132 
 20 Wecker, Andreas SLG Sportschützenverein Osning e.V. E 14775 6 0 8 1 0 131 
 21 Ender, Peter SLG Hameln 1 35329 5 3 5 2 0 131 
 22 Hellfaier, Martin SLG Harlingerland 1 4582 4 5 4 2 0 131 
 23 Gröneweg, Thomas SLG Edewecht 1 28331 2 7 6 0 0 131 
 24 Siemering, Kai-Uwe SLG Harlingerland 2 35109 7 3 2 1 0 130 
 25 Kube, Ansas SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 32175 3 5 6 1 0 130 
 26 Eggers, Rainer Einzelmitglied 15817 3 5 6 1 0 130 
 27 Euhausen, Jacobus SLG Harlingerland 1 16652 2 7 5 1 0 130 
 28 Lorek, Matthias SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 29424 3 6 4 1 1 129 
 29 Hinz, Harald SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 912 3 5 6 0 1 129 
 30 Köhler, Wolfgang SLG Vechta 0 2070 2 7 4 2 0 129 
 31 Wüstefeld, Jens SLG Braunschw.Wolfenbütt.e.V. 1 10809 1 8 5 1 0 129 
 32 Schlesier, Peter SLG Braunschw.Wolfenbütt.e.V. 1 28809 4 6 3 0 1 128 
 33 Wöltje, Hermann SLG NATO Shooting Team North 2 3233 4 6 2 1 1 128 
 34 Dietzel, Thorsten SLG Harlingerland 0 29173 1 8 4 2 0 128 
 35 Sauerbier, Mirko SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 29488 3 6 3 1 2 127 
 36 Kreft, Karl-Heinz SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 0 8787 2 8 3 0 1 127 
 37 Wilkens, Helmut SLG Lingen Ems E 22585 3 6 3 1 1 126 
 38 Maasmeier, Peter SLG Sportschützenverein Osning e.V. E 29246 3 5 4 1 2 126 
 39 Böttcher, Nils SLG Sportschützenverein Osning e.V. 2 34661 3 5 3 3 1 126 
 40 Ahlswede, Karl Heinz SLG Hameln 1 1049 3 5 3 3 1 126 
 41 Oppen, Heiko SLG Niedersachsenring E 17377 2 5 6 1 1 126 
 42 Gröneweg, Stefan SLG Edewecht 1 28528 1 7 5 1 1 126 
 43 Jürries, Kai SLG Bremen 2 32762 6 2 2 2 2 125 
 44 Scheer, Daniel SLG Geest e.V. 1 38446 4 1 7 2 1 125 
 45 Schäfer, Ingrid SLG Benther Berg E 26546 3 6 2 3 0 125 
 46 Lippert, Marion SLG Deister/Süntel 1 35869 6 2 2 1 3 124 
 47 Wagner, Benedikt SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 2873 4 1 7 1 2 124 
 48 Jensen, Kurt SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 2 16382 2 6 4 1 1 124 
 49 Döring, Thorsten SLG Braunschweig 1 10749 2 6 3 3 0 124 
 50 Heuser, Godehard SLG Meppen 1 2446 2 4 5 4 0 124 
 51 Winter, Friedrich SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 2 23625 1 7 3 3 1 124 
 52 Rosinsky, Oliver SLG Bremen 2 27406 3 5 3 2 1 123 
 53 Korbella, Hans-Jürgen SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 1 7930 2 7 2 2 1 123 
 54 Nachtigall, Frank SLG Geest e.V. 1 31508 3 4 3 2 3 122 
 55 Ernst, Ralf- Rafael SLG Sportschützenverein Osning e.V. 2 30247 3 4 2 4 2 122 
 56 Heyer, Dietrich SLG NATO Shooting Team North 2 1772 2 6 5 1 0 121 
 57 Böhme, Joachim SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 0 2670 2 3 7 1 1 121 
 58 Bode, Klaus SLG Laatzen/Hannover 1 7105 1 8 2 2 0 121 
 59 Wunderlich, Detlef SLG Leinhausen E 37474 4 1 4 4 1 120 



 Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mtgl. # 10 er 9 er 8 er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis 
  
     60   Thiemann, Ronald SLG Meppen 2447 1 5 4 3 2 120 
 61 Müller, Ingo SLG Bad Gandersheim 1 18510 1 4 4 6 0 120 
 62 Ahlfänger, Bernd SLG Braunschweig E 21374 0 5 6 3 1 120 
 63 Paterok, Hartmut SLG Sportschützenverein Osning e.V. 2 26865 0 2 11 2 0 120 
 64 Hoppe, Franz SLG Vechta E 1864 2 6 2 2 1 119 
 65 Kutsch, Hans SLG Harlingerland 2 4875 2 3 3 6 1 119 
 66 Weine, Michael SLG NATO Shooting Team North 0 38435 0 5 4 6 0 119 
 67 Büttner, Manfred SLG Mönchhof 1 4450 0 6 4 2 2 117 
 68 Rowold, Michael SLG Braunschweig 1 36091 0 4 6 3 2 117 
 69 Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard SLG Harlingerland 2 15794 2 3 4 3 1 116 
 70 Köbbe, Walter SLG Lingen Ems 1 11796 2 3 4 3 1 115 
 71 Beckmann, Burghard SLG Edewecht 1 18865 1 5 2 4 1 115 
 72 Hopp, Michael SLG Bremen 1 32763 3 5 2 2 0 114 
 73 Erbach, Betty Annemarie SLG Bad Gandersheim 1 35115 1 4 3 3 3 114 
 74 Bäuerle, Thomas SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 34174 0 7 3 1 1 114 
 75 Vollert, Manfred SLG NATO Shooting Team North 0 1240 1 3 8 0 0 113 
 76 Arndt, Ulrich SLG Deister/Süntel 1 35753 2 4 2 5 0 112 
 77 Große, Heinz-Jürgen Einzelmitglied E 18215 3 2 1 5 1 111 
 78 Leder, Uwe SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf E 7760 2 5 2 3 0 111 
 79 Eikermann, Stefan Einzelmitglied E 18825 1 3 5 2 2 111 
 80 Scholz, Erhard SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 0 30430 2 1 3 4 4 110 
 81 Ulbrich, Helmut SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 2 27008 1 2 6 2 1 110 
 82 Metterhausen, Jens SLG Niedersachsenring E 26796 3 3 4 2 1 109 
 83 Volkmar, Michael SLG Sportschützenverein Osning e.V. 3 37895 0 2 6 5 0 109 
 84 Gawoll, Jörn SLG Lingen Ems 0 37242 1 5 5 0 1 108 
 85 Wettig, Peter Uwe SLG Braunschw.Wolfenbütt.e.V. 1 25189 0 1 5 7 0 108 
 86 Seiz, Holger Einzelmitglied E 3517 2 2 4 2 2 107 
 87 Schulz, Klaus SLG Hameln 1 794 1 4 2 2 4 107 
 88 Brinkmann, Steffen SLG Geest e.V. 1 37946 0 2 6 2 4 107 
 89 Lau, Andreas SLG Edewecht 2 35295 1 4 3 3 2 106 
 90 Höltkemeyer,  SLG Deister/Süntel 1 34811 2 2 1 3 3 104 
 91 Geisler, Waldemar SLG Gifhorner Welfen 1 38176 1 5 1 2 2 103 
 92 Herz, Wolfgang SLG Laatzen/Hannover 1 14075 1 2 2 4 2 103 
 93 Dahlke, Jörg SLG Kurzwaffe Anderten von 1995  2 37610 0 3 3 5 2 103 
 e.V 
 94 Kerausch, Kurt SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 2 14979 0 2 3 4 4 103 
 95 Monhart, Markus SLG Deister/Süntel E 35214 4 1 1 1 4 101 
 96 Meyer, Harald SLG Mönchhof 1 4276 1 2 2 5 2 99 
 97 Luft, Daniel SLG Edewecht 3 35294 1 1 3 3 3 99 
 98 Hasenjäger, Dietmar SLG SSC Bruchmühlen 0 35323 0 4 2 2 3 99 
 99 Gundlach - van Dühren,  SLG Meppen 1 37860 1 2 2 3 2 98 
 100 Gröneweg, Gundolf SLG Edewecht 2 27912 1 2 2 2 3 98 
 101 Bartsch, Michael SLG Bad Gandersheim 2 22603 1 2 4 2 1 97 
 102 Oestreich, Wilfried SLG Laatzen/Hannover 1 15168 0 4 3 2 1 95 
 103 Schäfer, Rolf SLG Benther Berg E 26315 0 3 1 6 1 95 
 104 Clausen, Rüdiger SLG Sportschützenverein Osning e.V. 3 37498 2 1 2 2 2 91 
 105 Schulz, René SLG Dorfmark e.V. E 37397 0 1 3 4 2 91 
 106 Listl, Thomas SLG Meppen 0 35155 1 3 2 1 2 90 
 107 Jaklitsch, Matthias SLG Braunschweig 1 787 0 2 5 1 0 90 
 108 Simon, Peter SLG Kurzwaffe Anderten von 1995  1 5229 0 4 0 3 3 85 
 e.V 
 109 Winter, Alfred SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 0 24093 0 1 2 4 2 83 
 110 Stock, Manfred SLG Edewecht 3 34201 1 3 0 1 2 82 
 111 Schmidt, Frank Anton SLG Edewecht 2 38005 0 2 3 1 3 79 
 112 Lindau, Frank SLG Kurzwaffe Anderten von 1995  1 18772 0 1 2 3 1 75 
 e.V 
 113 Haase, Claus SLG Bad Gandersheim 0 11221 0 0 3 3 4 74 
 114 Behnke, Michael SLG Leinhausen E 38579 2 1 0 0 3 67 
 115 Luft, Manfred SLG Edewecht 3 35293 0 0 0 5 3 66 
 116 Köhne, Claus SLG Kurzwaffe Anderten von 1995  1 32846 1 2 0 0 4 64 
 e.V 
 117 Fromme, Ralf SLG Bad Gandersheim 2 36099 1 0 1 1 1 59 
 118 Fielitz, Walter SLG Harz E 17000 0 0 0 4 1 55 
 119 Vogt, Thomas Einzelmitglied 0 3696 0 2 1 2 0 50 
 120 Lippert, Norbert SLG Deister/Süntel 0 35580 0 1 0 1 2 48 



 Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mtgl. # 10 er 9 er 8 er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis 
 
 121 Spieß, Stefan SLG Harz E 37410 0 0 1 1 0 41 
 122 Sump, Uwe SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 2 30774 0 0 0 0 2 27 
 123 Fromme, Asta SLG Bad Gandersheim 2 36100 1 0 0 0 1 16 
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 Platz SLG Mannschaft ADF 10 er 9 er 8 er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis 

 1 SLG Vechta 1 3 22 16 7 0 0 420 
 2 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen 1 3 17 16 9 2 1 406 
 3 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 3 13 20 7 2 3 398 
 4 SLG Harlingerland 1 3 11 17 12 5 0 394 
 5 SLG Lingen Ems 1 3 16 14 8 4 1 393 
 6 SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 3 12 18 9 2 4 392 
 7 SLG NATO Shooting Team North 2 3 14 18 8 2 1 391 
 8 SLG Edewecht 1 3 4 19 13 5 2 372 
 9 SLG Bad Gandersheim 1 3 7 14 10 10 3 369 
 10 SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 3 7 13 16 3 3 368 
 11 SLG Sportschützenverein Osning e.V. 2 3 6 11 16 9 3 368 
 12 SLG Harlingerland 2 3 11 9 9 10 2 365 
 13 SLG Braunschw.Wolfenbütt.e.V. 1 3 5 15 13 8 1 365 
 14 SLG Hameln 1 3 9 12 10 7 5 364 
 15 SLG Meppen 1 3 8 10 12 8 2 355 
 16 SLG Geest e.V. 1 3 7 7 16 6 8 354 
 17 SLG Mönchhof 1 3 6 14 10 7 4 352 
 18 SLG Deister/Süntel 1 3 10 8 5 9 6 340 
 19 SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 2 3 2 11 12 9 6 337 
 20 SLG Braunschweig 1 3 2 12 14 7 2 331 
 21 SLG Laatzen/Hannover 1 3 2 14 7 8 3 319 
 22 SLG Edewecht 2 3 2 8 8 6 8 283 
 23 SLG Edewecht 3 3 2 4 3 9 8 247 
 24 SLG Kurzwaffe Anderten von 1995  1 3 1 7 2 6 8 224 
 25 SLG Bad Gandersheim 2 3 3 2 5 3 3 172 
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 Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mtgl. # 10 er 9 er 8 er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis 

 1 Heuser, Godehard SLG Meppen 1 2446 8 5 2 0 0 141 
 2 Thiemann, Ronald SLG Meppen 1 2447 8 4 3 0 0 140 
 3 Wolf, Reinhardt SLG Meppen 1 6156 3 10 2 0 0 136 
 4 Kutsch, Hans SLG Harlingerland 1 4875 5 4 4 1 0 130 
 5 Dietzel, Thorsten SLG Harlingerland 1 29173 4 4 4 3 0 129 
 6 Erbach, Rüdiger SLG Bad Gandersheim 1 3079 4 3 6 2 0 129 
 7 Ahlswede, Karl Heinz SLG Hameln 1 1049 3 5 6 0 1 129 
 8 Erbach, Betty Annemarie SLG Bad Gandersheim 1 35115 2 5 8 0 0 129 
 9 Müller, Ingo SLG Bad Gandersheim 1 18510 3 5 5 1 0 127 
 10 Haase, Claus SLG Bad Gandersheim 0 11221 3 5 2 4 0 124 
 11 Gibbs, John Newton SLG Harlingerland 1 2918 2 3 7 2 1 123 
 12 Ramme, Lars SLG Niedersachsenring E 26787 0 8 1 4 0 116 
 13 Schiewek, Gerhard SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf E 38319 1 3 2 5 1 105 
 14 Schulz, Klaus SLG Hameln 1 794 2 1 2 4 4 103 
 15 Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard SLG Harlingerland 0 15794 1 1 6 2 2 103 
 16 Kreft, Karl-Heinz SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf E 8787 1 1 3 4 3 99 
 17 Ender, Peter SLG Hameln 1 35329 1 1 1 2 1 74 
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 1 SLG Meppen 1 3 19 19 7 0 0 417 
 2 SLG Bad Gandersheim 1 3 9 13 19 3 0 385 
 3 SLG Harlingerland 1 3 11 11 15 6 1 382 
 4 SLG Hameln 1 3 6 7 9 6 6 306 
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 Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mtgl. # 10 er 9 er 8 er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis 

 1 Wieferich, Arnold SLG Vechta 1 2935 10 5 0 0 0 145 
 2 Bültmann, Thorsten SLG Lingen Ems 1 26911 6 8 1 0 0 140 
 3 Kaluza, Horst SLG SSC Bruchmühlen 1 5840 6 7 2 0 0 139 
 4 Wielenberg, Christoph SLG Vechta 1 845 9 2 3 0 1 138 
 5 Hellfaier, Martin SLG Harlingerland 1 4582 5 8 2 0 0 138 
 6 Schlüter, Matthias SLG Mönchhof E 26412 5 8 2 0 0 138 
 7 Huster, Aloysius SLG SSC Bruchmühlen 1 8357 6 6 2 1 0 137 
 8 Köhler, Wolfgang SLG Vechta 1 2070 6 6 1 1 1 135 
 9 Vulhop, Arnold SLG Vechta 0 1866 4 8 2 1 0 135 
 10 Gibbs, John Newton SLG Harlingerland 2 2918 3 10 1 1 0 135 
 11 Wolf, Reinhardt SLG Meppen 1 6156 3 9 3 0 0 135 
 12 Dietzel, Thorsten SLG Harlingerland 2 29173 6 4 3 2 0 134 
 13 Hinz, Harald SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 912 5 6 2 1 1 133 
 14 Gottsknecht, Gerhard SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 2625 5 6 1 3 0 133 
 15 Sauerbier, Mirko SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 29488 5 5 3 2 0 133 
 16 Ahlswede, Karl Heinz SLG Hameln 1 1049 3 7 4 1 0 132 
 17 Bening, Rolf SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 4532 2 9 3 1 0 132 
 18 Jensen, Kurt SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 2 16382 5 4 4 1 1 131 
 19 Oppen, Heiko SLG Niedersachsenring 1 17377 4 5 4 2 0 131 
 20 Maasmeier, Peter SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  E 29246 1 10 3 1 0 131 
 e.V. 
 21 Lorek, Matthias SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 29424 5 5 1 3 1 130 
 22 Beierlein, Ulf SLG Bremen 1 8002 5 4 3 2 1 130 
 23 Gawoll, Jörn SLG Lingen Ems 1 37242 4 6 3 0 2 130 
 24 Klesper, Franz SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 1 26534 3 7 4 0 0 130 
 25 Lebinski, Dietmar SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 4655 5 5 2 0 3 129 
 26 Bening, Martina SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 35540 5 2 6 1 1 129 
 27 Mücke, Roland SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 2 33248 4 4 4 3 0 129 
 28 Kreft, Karl-Heinz SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 8787 7 2 2 3 0 128 
 29 Kutsch, Hans SLG Harlingerland 1 4875 3 5 4 3 0 128 
 30 Gröneweg, Thomas SLG Edewecht 1 28331 2 7 3 3 0 128 
 31 Bergmann, Fred SLG SSC Bruchmühlen 1 4789 2 7 3 2 1 127 
 32 Sarrach, Thorsten SLG Meppen 1 29581 4 5 2 2 1 126 
 33 Paterok, Hartmut SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  2 26865 3 3 7 1 1 126 
 e.V. 
 34 Heuser, Godehard SLG Meppen 1 2446 2 7 4 1 0 126 
 35 Böhme, Joachim SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 0 2670 4 3 3 4 1 125 
 36 Finger, Andreas SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  3 37030 5 3 3 1 2 124 
 e.V. 
 37 Gröneweg, Stefan SLG Edewecht 1 28528 3 5 2 3 2 124 
 38 Euhausen, Jacobus SLG Harlingerland 1 16652 2 6 2 4 1 124 
 39 Siemering, Kai-Uwe SLG Harlingerland 0 35109 1 6 5 2 1 124 
 40 Ernst, Ralf- Rafael SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  2 30247 3 3 5 2 2 123 
 e.V. 
 41 Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard SLG Harlingerland 2 15794 2 4 6 2 0 123 
 42 Kugler, Andreas SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 0 30624 2 7 0 3 2 121 
 43 Okruss, Stefan SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  3 38531 2 4 4 3 1 120 
 e.V. 
 44 Ender, Peter SLG Hameln 1 35329 1 5 2 6 1 119 
 45 Dembski, Rolf-Dieter SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 17324 4 2 3 1 4 118 
 46 Wecker, Andreas SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  E 14775 3 1 5 3 3 118 
 e.V. 
 47 Eikermann, Stefan SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. E 18825 1 6 3 1 3 118 
 48 Herz, Wolfgang SLG Laatzen/Hannover E 14075 1 6 1 5 1 118 
 49 Bode, Klaus SLG Laatzen/Hannover E 7105 1 3 6 3 0 115 
 50 Wilkens, Helmut SLG Lingen Ems 1 22585 4 3 0 2 3 114 
 51 Rabbe, Heinz Dieter SLG Dorfmark e.V. 0 10849 4 2 2 4 0 114 
 52 Müller, Ingo SLG Bad Gandersheim E 18510 0 3 6 4 1 114 
 53 Schmidt, Frank Anton SLG Edewecht 2 38005 2 2 5 2 2 111 
 54 Beckmann, Burghard SLG Edewecht 1 18865 4 0 3 3 2 110 



 Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mtgl. # 10 er 9 er 8 er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis 
 
 55 Arndt, Ulrich SLG Deister/Süntel 1 35753 2 1 5 3 1 109 
 56 Gundlach - van Dühren,  SLG Meppen 2 37860 3 1 1 4 3 108 
 57 Große, Heinz-Jürgen Einzelmitglied E 18215 0 2 5 5 1 107 
 58 Malzahn, Ralph SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 1 15892 1 2 3 4 3 106 
 59 Dippner, Christian SLG Niedersachsenring 1 17211 1 2 3 4 1 105 
 60 Volkmar, Michael SLG Sportschützenverein Osning  3 37895 0 4 4 3 1 105 
 e.V. 
 61 Lippert, Marion SLG Deister/Süntel 1 35869 1 0 4 4 3 103 
 62 Listl, Thomas SLG Meppen 2 35155 4 1 3 0 3 101 
 63 Lindau, Frank SLG Kurzwaffe Anderten von  1 18772 0 2 4 3 4 101 
 1995 e.V 
 64 Kruse, Horst SLG Achum E 7047 0 1 6 1 5 100 
 65 Tissen, Igor SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 1 38811 1 0 3 5 2 99 
 66 Thiemann, Ronald SLG Meppen 2447 1 1 1 6 1 97 
 67 Schwark, Gerd SLG Uetze E 19317 0 4 3 0 2 97 
 68 Gröneweg, Gundolf SLG Edewecht 2 27912 1 1 4 2 2 92 
 69 Luft, Daniel SLG Edewecht 3 35294 0 2 4 3 1 91 
 70 Luft, Manfred SLG Edewecht 3 35293 0 3 4 3 0 89 
 71 Schulz, Klaus SLG Hameln 1 794 0 3 1 1 3 87 
 72 Lau, Andreas SLG Edewecht 2 35295 1 2 1 2 4 85 
 73 Schiewek, Gerhard SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf E 38319 1 0 2 2 4 84 
 74 Lippert, Norbert SLG Deister/Süntel 1 35580 0 1 3 2 2 83 
 75 Stock, Manfred SLG Edewecht 3 34201 1 2 1 0 2 80 
 76 Hasenjäger, Dietmar SLG SSC Bruchmühlen 0 35323 0 1 3 3 3 79 
 77 Simon, Peter SLG Kurzwaffe Anderten von  1 5229 1 0 1 2 2 78 
 1995 e.V 
 78 Sump, Uwe SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 2 30774 0 0 2 3 1 58 
 79 Maring, Olaf SLG Deister/Süntel 0 39055 0 0 1 1 0 23 
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 1 SLG Vechta 1 3 25 13 4 1 2 418 
 2 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen 1 3 14 20 7 3 1 403 
 3 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 3 15 17 5 4 4 395 
 4 SLG Harlingerland 2 3 11 18 10 5 0 392 
 5 SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 3 17 12 6 8 1 391 
 6 SLG Harlingerland 1 3 10 19 8 7 1 390 
 7 SLG Meppen 1 3 9 21 9 3 1 387 
 8 SLG Lingen Ems 1 3 14 17 4 2 5 384 
 9 SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 3 11 13 12 3 5 379 
 10 SLG Edewecht 1 3 9 12 8 9 4 362 
 11 SLG Sportschützenverein Osning e.V. 3 3 7 11 11 7 4 349 
 12 SLG Hameln 1 3 4 15 7 8 4 338 
 13 SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 1 3 5 9 10 9 5 335 
 14 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 2 3 9 8 10 7 2 318 
 15 SLG Deister/Süntel 1 3 3 2 12 9 6 295 
 16 SLG Edewecht 2 3 4 5 10 6 8 288 
 17 SLG Edewecht 3 3 1 7 9 6 3 260 



  Einzelwertung  SP 
  Seite 
 Sonntag, 25. März 2007 Landesmeisterschaft Nds/Br. 2007 1 

 Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mtgl. # 10 er 9 er 8 er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis 

 1 Weine, Michael SLG NATO Shooting Team North 1 38435 12 13 5 0 0 277 
 2 Gibbs, John Newton SLG Harlingerland 1 2918 12 13 4 1 0 276 
 3 Bültmann, Thorsten SLG Lingen Ems 1 26911 11 13 4 2 0 273 
 4 Hellfaier, Martin SLG Harlingerland 1 4582 8 16 5 1 0 271 
 5 Wolf, Reinhardt SLG Meppen 1 6156 11 8 6 5 0 265 
 6 Mücke, Roland SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 33248 9 9 8 3 1 262 
 7 Hinz, Harald SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 912 9 9 7 4 1 261 
 8 Heese, Manfred SLG Gifhorner Welfen 1 22690 10 11 5 3 0 260 
 9 Guerre, Hans-Günter SLG Bremen 1 9529 6 14 5 3 2 259 
 10 Neuschulz, Harry SLG NATO Shooting Team North 1 1062 7 11 9 1 0 258 
 11 Kugler, Andreas SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf E 30624 5 12 10 1 1 256 
 12 Jessl, Bernd SLG Mönchhof 1 14325 7 8 10 3 2 255 
 13 Schlesier, Peter SLG Braunschw.Wolfenbütt.e.V. 1 28809 7 12 5 3 1 254 
 14 Jürries, Kai SLG Bremen 1 32762 6 11 9 2 1 253 
 15 Wüstefeld, Jens SLG Braunschw.Wolfenbütt.e.V. 1 10809 5 12 6 4 3 252 
 16 Siemering, Kai-Uwe SLG Harlingerland 2 35109 3 11 10 5 1 250 
 17 Euhausen, Jacobus SLG Harlingerland 1 16652 3 10 12 4 1 250 
 18 Heyer, Dietrich SLG NATO Shooting Team North 1 1772 4 15 5 1 2 248 
 19 van De Weyer, Ulrich SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf E 7762 3 13 6 7 0 248 
 20 Bode, Klaus SLG Laatzen/Hannover E 7105 5 6 11 7 1 247 
 21 Kutsch, Hans SLG Harlingerland 0 4875 8 7 5 6 1 245 
 22 Gottsknecht, Gerhard SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 2625 3 12 8 3 2 244 
 23 Maynard, Roland SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 1 4371 5 6 10 3 6 241 
 24 Rosinsky, Oliver SLG Bremen 1 27406 5 9 7 5 0 237 
 25 Eikermann, Stefan SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. E 18825 4 6 8 8 3 237 
 26 Schäfer, Ingrid SLG Benther Berg E 26546 6 2 7 11 3 231 
 27 Kurczinski, Ralph SLG Benther Berg E 32471 3 5 8 9 2 228 
 28 Geisler, Waldemar SLG Gifhorner Welfen 1 38176 0 10 8 7 1 228 
 29 Wagner, Benedikt SLG Nordlichter-Friesland E 2873 7 6 10 0 3 227 
 30 Dietzel, Thorsten SLG Harlingerland 2 29173 3 6 6 10 2 226 
 31 Köbbe, Walter SLG Lingen Ems 1 11796 4 5 7 7 2 225 
 32 Midden, Ulrich SLG Lingen Ems 1 36660 1 7 9 6 3 224 
 33 Büttner, Manfred SLG Mönchhof 1 4450 4 4 5 7 5 218 
 34 Listl, Thomas SLG Meppen 1 35155 5 3 9 2 4 213 
 35 Wilkens, Helmut SLG Lingen Ems E 22585 5 5 7 5 1 211 
 36 Gawoll, Jörn SLG Lingen Ems 0 37242 2 8 5 6 4 208 
 37 Monhart, Markus SLG Deister/Süntel E 35214 2 6 7 3 5 208 
 38 Vollert, Manfred SLG NATO Shooting Team North 0 1240 4 7 5 3 3 206 
 39 Lippert, Marion SLG Deister/Süntel E 35869 5 1 4 8 4 196 
 40 Wettig, Peter Uwe SLG Braunschw.Wolfenbütt.e.V. 1 25189 1 3 4 9 6 193 
 41 Meyer, Harald SLG Mönchhof 1 4276 1 4 1 10 5 192 
 42 Arndt, Ulrich SLG Deister/Süntel E 35753 0 3 12 5 3 191 
 43 Köhne, Claus SLG Kurzwaffe Anderten von  1 32846 2 5 5 5 1 181 
 1995 e.V 
 44 Höltkemeyer, Rolf-Friedrich SLG Deister/Süntel E 34811 1 4 2 5 7 179 
 45 Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard SLG Harlingerland 2 15794 3 0 6 5 3 168 
 46 Hopp, Michael SLG Bremen 0 32763 0 1 3 2 4 129 
 47 Schmidt, Raimund SLG Steterburger  1 36484 1 1 1 3 3 120 
 Sportschützengem. 
 48 Vogt, Thomas Einzelmitglied E 3696 0 0 2 3 5 86 
 49 Lippert, Norbert SLG Deister/Süntel E 35580 0 1 1 0 4 63 
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 Platz SLG Mannschaft ADF 10 er 9 er 8 er 7 er 6 er Ergebnis 

 1 SLG Harlingerland 1 3 23 39 21 6 1 797 
 2 SLG NATO Shooting Team North 1 3 23 39 19 2 2 783 
 3 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 3 21 30 23 10 4 767 
 4 SLG Bremen 1 3 17 34 21 10 3 749 
 5 SLG Lingen Ems 1 3 16 25 20 15 5 722 
 6 SLG Braunschw.Wolfenbütt.e.V. 1 3 13 27 15 16 10 699 
 7 SLG Mönchhof 1 3 12 16 16 20 12 665 
 8 SLG Harlingerland 2 3 9 17 22 20 6 644 


